Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Green 1320-1340

Qualifying started at 13:19:00

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 13:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:24.073 +0.023 13:32:22.167 7 1:33.374 +4.999 13:33:21.099
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 8 1:24.690 +0.640 13:33:46.857 8 1:32.412 +4.037 13:34:53.511
1 1:11.569 13:25:52.044 9 1:24.769 +0.719 13:35:11.626 9 1:28.544 +0.169 13:36:22.055
2 1:26.984 +15.415 13:27:19.028 10 1:30.529 +6.479 13:36:42.155
3 1:29.493 +17.924 13:28:48.521 (161) arne hartmann
4 1:29.149 +17.580 13:30:17.670 (666) Daniel Borghei 1 1:42.356 +13.854 13:24:39.551
5 1:29.013 +17.444 13:31:46.683 1 1:30.242 +5.489 13:24:20.271 2 1:35.746 +7.244 13:26:15.297
6 1:33.842 +22.273 13:33:20.525 2 1:24.753 13:25:45.024 3 1:35.679 +7.177 13:27:50.976
7 1:33.096 +21.527 13:34:53.621 3 1:27.498 +2.745 13:27:12.522 4 1:37.220 +8.718 13:29:28.196
8 1:28.306 +16.737 13:36:21.927 4 1:26.477 +1.724 13:28:38.999 5 1:33.079 +4.577 13:31:01.275
5 1:30.907 +6.154 13:30:09.906 6 1:31.927 +3.425 13:32:33.202
(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 6 1:32.672 +7.919 13:31:42.578 7 1:30.050 +1.548 13:34:03.252
1 1:36.123 +15.719 13:24:41.120 7 1:33.202 +8.449 13:33:15.780 8 1:28.502 13:35:31.754
1:31.888 +11.484 13:26:13.008 8 1:27.006 +2.253 13:34:42.786 9 1:32.575 +4.073 13:37:04.329
3 1:25.232 +4.828 13:27:38.240 9 1:28.084 +3.331 13:36:10.870
4 1:21.590 +1.186 13:28:59.830 (-??-) - 9828852 -
5 1:26.497 +6.093 13:30:26.327 (143) Mike Hulstrgm 1 1:41.753 +10.859 13:24:40.130
6 1:20.404 13:31:46.731 1 1:25.806 13:24:58.096 2 1:35.770 +4.876 13:26:15.900
7 1:29.430 +9.026 13:33:16.161 2 1:34.984 +9.178 13:26:33.080 3 1:35.675 +4.781 13:27:51.575
8 1:36.472 +16.068 13:34:52.633 3 1:32.884 +7.078 13:28:05.964 4 1:36.185 +5.291 13:29:27.760
9 1:50.507 +30.103 13:36:43.140 4 1:27.126 +1.320 13:29:33.090 5 1:33.119 +2.225 13:31:00.879
5 1:30.157 +4.351 13:31:03.247 6 1:31.872 +0.978 13:32:32.751
(104) Ole Hansen 6 1:30.528 +4.722 13:32:33.775 7 1:31.611 +0.717 13:34:04.362
1 1:38.157 +17.550 13:26:31.698 7 1:30.869 +5.063 13:34:04.644 8 1:30.894 13:35:35.256
2 1:34.479 +13.872 13:28:06.177 8 1:31.025 +5.219 13:35:35.669 9 1:35.658 +4.764 13:37:10.914
3 1:26.272 +5.665 13:29:32.449 9 1:27.691 +1.885 13:37:03.360
4 1:29.320 +8.713 13:31:01.769 (87a) Dennis Skovgaard Jensen
5 1:28.109 +7.502 13:32:29.878 (114b) Rune Debel 1 1:38.022 +1.991 13:25:37.304
6 1:20.607 13:33:50.485 1 1:30.495 +3.164 13:24:55.334 2 1:37.460 +1.429 13:27:14.764
7 1:22.382 +1.775 13:35:12.867 2 1:38.415 +11.084 13:26:33.749 3 1:39.491 +3.460 13:28:54.255
8 1:30.497 +9.890 13:36:43.364 3 1:43.158 +15.827 13:28:16.907 4 1:36.031 13:30:30.286
4 1:36.028 +8.697 13:29:52.935 5 1:38.970 +2.939 13:32:09.256
(12) sgren birnbacher 5 1:28.366 +1.035 13:31:21.301 6 1:37.458 +1.427 13:33:46.714
1 1:27.304 +5.476 13:25:26.036 6 1:35.147 +7.816 13:32:56.448 7 1:51.842 +15.811 13:35:38.556
2 1:27.826 +5.998 13:26:53.862 7 1:27.668 +0.337 13:34:24.116
3 1:24.812 +2.984 13:28:18.674 8 1:27.331 13:35:51.447 (150) Henrik Larsen
4 1:35.060 +13.232 13:29:53.734 1 1:42.645 +1.094 13:24:48.290
5 1:25.400 +3.572 13:31:19.134 (54b) Michael Sander 2 1:44.157 +2.606 13:26:32.447
6 1:22.563 +0.735 13:32:41.697 1 1:32.727 +5.227 13:24:05.898 3 1:44.317 +2.766 13:28:16.764
7 1:23.597 +1.769 13:34:05.294 2 1:31.767 +4.267 13:25:37.665 4 1:44.338 +2.787 13:30:01.102
8 1:25.454 +3.626 13:35:30.748 3 1:33.535 +6.035 13:27:11.200 5 1:41.551 13:31:42.653
9 1:21.828 13:36:52.576 4 1:27.500 13:28:38.700 6 1:42.837 +1.286 13:33:25.490
5 1:28.646 +1.146 13:30:07.346 7 1:43.214 +1.663 13:35:08.704
(160) Jack Hulstrgm 6 1:34.107 +6.607 13:31:41.453 8 1:43.605 +2.054 13:36:52.309
1 1:34.137 +11.086 13:24:54.795 7 1:32.431 +4.931 13:33:13.884
2 1:38.930 +15.879 13:26:33.725 8 1:28.440 +0.940 13:34:42.324 (140) Simon Pedersen
3 1:43.849 +20.798 13:28:17.574 9 1:28.347 +0.847 13:36:10.671 1 1:43.420 +1.866 13:24:47.142
4 1:35.612 +12.561 13:29:53.186 2 1:43.673 +2.119 13:26:30.815
5 1:25.733 +2.682 13:31:18.919 (667) thomas hulstrgm 3 1:44.790 +3.236 13:28:15.605
6 1:23.051 13:32:41.970 1 1:33.244 +5.477 13:32:34.229 4 1:44.542 +2.988 13:30:00.147
7 1:23.407 +0.356 13:34:05.377 2 1:31.001 +3.234 13:34:05.230 5 1:41.554 13:31:41.701
8 1:30.717 +7.666 13:35:36.094 3 1:30.876 +3.109 13:35:36.106 6 1:43.150 +1.596 13:33:24.851
9 1:34.060 +11.009 13:37:10.154 4 1:27.767 13:37:03.873 7 1:42.574 +1.020 13:35:07.425
8 1:43.372 +1.818 13:36:50.797
(89) Morten Konge (230) Mark Varta
1 1:26.415 +2.365 13:23:53.656 1 1:31.255 +2.880 13:24:20.547 (49) Erik Bo Nielsen
2 1:24.050 13:25:17.706 2 1:31.207 +2.832 13:25:51.754 1 1:43.927 +2.327 13:24:39.623
3 1:24.719 +0.669 13:26:42.425 3 1:28.375 13:27:20.129 2 1:45.793 +4.193 13:26:25.416
4 1:25.235 +1.185 13:28:07.660 4 1:29.583 +1.208 13:28:49.712 3 1:43.518 +1.918 13:28:08.934
5 1:25.701 +1.651 13:29:33.361 5 1:28.836 +0.461 13:30:18.548 4 1:44.768 +3.168 13:29:53.702
6 1:24.733 +0.683 13:30:58.094 6 1:29.177 +0.802 13:31:47.725 5 1:41.600 13:31:35.302
Orbits

Printed: 6/16/2012 13:40:34
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Green 1320-1340

Qualifying started at 13:19:00

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 13:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:41.793 +0.193 13:33:17.095
7 1:41.896 +0.296 13:34:58.991
8 1:43.541 +1.941 13:36:42.532
(212) Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen
1 1:50.940 +4.959 13:25:58.342
2 1:47.470 +1.489 13:27:45.812
3 1:47.304 +1.323 13:29:33.116
4 1:47.583 +1.602 13:31:20.699
5 1:46.897 +0.916 13:33:07.596
6 1:45.981 13:34:53.577
7 1:50.280 +4.299 13:36:43.857
(919) Martin Pedersen
1 4:28.341 13:27:12.344
Orbits
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